T-MOBILE EXCALIBUR ERICSSON SWAP - 67E5A998E 6160 (GSM ON 6630)
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
T-MOBILE SITE NAME:
SITE TYPE:
TOWER HEIGHT:
BUSINESS UNIT #:
SITE ADDRESS:
COUNTY:

LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE
CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 7TH EDITION/2015 IBC
MECHANICAL 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 7TH EDITION/2015 IMC
ELECTRICAL 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 7TH EDITION/2017 NEC
SEAN MASSEY
(404) 277-8434
SITE DEVELOPMENT
MANAGER:
09-02-2021
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
0T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
9JK2317S
BU #: 870145
LAKE CITY (US 41 & I-10)
2993 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
EXISTING 500'-0" GUYED
8000 AVALON BLVD, SUITE 700
ALPHARETTA, GA 30009
5901 BENJAMIN CENTER DRIVE, STE 100 A-B
TAMPA, FL 33634
1961 NORTHPOINT BLVD., SUITE 130
HIXSON, TN 37343
PH : 423-843-9500
FAX : 423-843-9509
WEB : INFO@TELECADENG.COM
09-02-2021
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
0C-1.1
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
9JK2317S
BU #: 870145
LAKE CITY (US 41 & I-10)
2993 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
EXISTING 500'-0" GUYED
8000 AVALON BLVD, SUITE 700
ALPHARETTA, GA 30009
5901 BENJAMIN CENTER DRIVE, STE 100 A-B
TAMPA, FL 33634
1961 NORTHPOINT BLVD., SUITE 130
HIXSON, TN 37343
PH : 423-843-9500
FAX : 423-843-9509
WEB : INFO@TELECADENG.COM
09-02-2021
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
0C-1.2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
9JK2317S
BU #: 870145
LAKE CITY (US 41 & I-10)